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SALES TERRITORIES

203

210

204

202

201

105

112

108

107

WEST

INDUSTRIAL SALES 

     Matt Penna 
     Randy Mumma 
     Jon Rupert
 RJ Evans
 Dave Wittmer
 Scott Tomasewski
 TJ Phillips 
 Patrick Oswald

106

107

108

105

111

201

202

203

204

210

209

213

112

EAST106

209

111

213

CONSUMER PRODUCTS

      Erin McKenrick
      Jason Wildung

Jon Rupert
Bob Lecoeuvre
Steve Ricker
Danny Whited
Steve Fornoff 
Ken Philipp

Kurt Branscombe
Mario Mariani
Bob Johnson
Andres Webber
Thomas Bridges
Brian Tinker

114

114



INDUSTRIAL SALES 800.553.5455
TERRITORY TERRITORY SALES REPRESENTATIVE INSIDE SALES

HD BELT, HOSE & CUT PARTS LIGHTWEIGHT BELT

EAST

Industrial Sales Manager – East JON RUPERT, 616.446.5514
jon.rupert@apache-inc.com

105 MATT PENNA (HD Belt & Hose), 847.736.0993
matt.penna@apache-inc.com

STEVE SCHROEDER, Ext. 603
steve.schroeder@apache-inc.com

JIM TEMAR, Ext. 876
jim.temar@apache-inc.com

RANDY MUMMA (LW Belt), 219.381.8809
randy.mumma@apache-inc.com

STEVE SCHROEDER, Ext. 603
steve.schroeder@apache-inc.com

JIM TEMAR, Ext. 876
jim.temar@apache-inc.com

106 JON RUPERT, 616.446.5514
jon.rupert@apache-inc.com

RJ EVANS, 419.392.6818
rj.evans@midwestconveying.com

JUSTIN ROEMERMAN, Ext. 279
justin.roemerman@apache-inc.com

KEVIN KAUFFMAN, Ext. 831
kevin.kauffman@apache-inc.com

 (Northern WV, Northeast OH, 
Western PA)

DAVE WITTMER, 419.250.6937
dave.wittmer@midwestconveying.com

JOHN MATTHEWS, Ext. 273
john.matthews@apache-inc.com

ZACH WALKER, Ext. 807
zach.walker@apache-inc.com

(Northern KY, Central IN, 
Western OH)

SCOTT TOMASEWSKI, 419.280.4213
scott.tomasewski@midwestconveying.com

CAROLYN KING, Ext. 302
carolyn.king@apache-inc.com

JOE WALTON, Ext. 809
joe.walton@apache-inc.com

(Northern IN, MI) TJ PHILLIPS, 419.304.5611
tj.phillips@midwestconveying.com

JUSTIN ROEMERMAN, Ext. 279
justin.roemerman@apache-inc.com

JOE WALTON, Ext. 809
joe.walton@apache-inc.com

(WV, Souther KY, Southern IN, 
Southeast OH)

PATRICK OSWALD, 330.204.7720
patrick.oswald@midwestconveying.com

TIM SEBASTIAN, Ext. 233
tim.sebastian@apache-inc.com

ZACH WALKER, Ext. 807
zach.walker@apache-inc.com

107 JON RUPERT, 616.446.5514
jon.rupert@apache-inc.com

DAVE ALER, Ext. 261
dave.aler@apache-inc.com

JOE WALTON, Ext. 809
joe.walton@apache-inc.com

108 BOB LECOEUVRE, 770.680.7177
bob.lecoeuvre@apache-inc.com

CAROLYN KING, Ext. 302
carolyn.king@apache-inc.com

KEVIN KAUFFMAN, Ext. 831
kevin.kauffman@apache-inc.com

111 STEVE RICKER, 804.586.8621
steve.ricker@apache-inc.com

TIM SEBASTIAN, Ext. 233
tim.sebastian@apache-inc.com

KEVIN KAUFFMAN, Ext. 831
kevin.kauffman@apache-inc.com

112 DANNY WHITED, 940.641.1238
danny.whited@apache-inc.com

TIM SEBASTIAN, Ext. 233
tim.sebastian@apache-inc.com

KEVIN KAUFFMAN, Ext. 831
kevin.kauffman@apache-inc.com

114 STEVE FORNOFF, 215.518.2155
swfornoff@comcast.net

SHARA BOCK, Ext. 274
shara.bock@apache-inc.com

JOE WALTON, Ext. 809
joe.walton@apache-inc.com

WEST
Industrial Sales Manager – West TOM WALSH, 319.560.1140

tom.walsh@apache-inc.com

201 KEN PHILIPP, 319.350.1435
ken.philipp@apache-inc.com

JOHN MATTHEWS, Ext. 273
john.matthews@apache-inc.com

CHRIS FEIST, Ext. 834
chris.feist@apache-inc.com

202 KURT BRANSCOMBE, 651.295.8363
kendall.robb@apache-inc.com

JODY PANNELL, Ext. 213
jody.pannell@apache-inc.com

SHARA BOCK, Ext. 274
shara.bock@apache-inc.com

203 MARIO MARIANI, 651.295.8364
mario.mariani@apache-inc.com

JODY PANNELL, Ext. 213
jody.pannell@apache-inc.com

SHARA BOCK, Ext. 274
shara.bock@apache-inc.com

204 BOB JOHNSON, 402.669.3151
bob.johnson@apache-inc.com

STEVE SCHROEDER, Ext. 603
steve.schroeder@apache-inc.com

JIM TEMAR, Ext. 876
jim.temar@apache-inc.com

209 ANDRES WEBBER, 956.250.3900
andres.webber@apache-inc.com

DAVE ALER, Ext. 261
dave.aler@apache-inc.com

JOE WALTON, Ext. 809
joe.walton@apache-inc.com

210 THOMAS BRIDGES, 602.320.3056
thomas.bridges@apache-inc.com

TERESE SWEENEY, Ext. 842
terese.sweeney@apache-inc.com

JIM TEMAR, Ext. 876
jim.temar@apache-inc.com

213 BRIAN TINKER, 503.444.0258
brian.tinker@apache-inc.com

TERESE SWEENEY, Ext. 842
terese.sweeney@apache-inc.com

JIM TEMAR, Ext. 876
jim.temar@apache-inc.com

ADDITIONAL SALES CONTACTS

TITLE CONTACT PHONE EMAIL
Vice President — Sales GREGG HANSON 614.318.9670 gregg.hanson@apache-inc.com

Supervisor — Industrial Services JON CHRISTENSEN 319.361.1398 jon.christensen@apache-inc.com
Technical Sales Manager BARRY SHAW 319.297.0752 barry.shaw@apache-inc.com
Customer Service Manager KATHY CHRISTENSEN 319.297.0725 kathy.christensen@apache-inc.com

Inside Sales Rep. Supervisors
AARON BLACK - CINCINNATI Ext. 820 aaron.black@apache-inc.com

COREY CRAIN - PORTLAND Ext. 841 corey.crain@apache-inc.com

PRODUCT MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

TITLE CONTACT PHONE EMAIL

Vice President — Business Development STEVE FOURNIER 973.248.5616 steve.fournier@apache-inc.com

Strategic Accounts Manager DANNY WHITED 940.641.1238 danny.whited@apache-inc.com
Product Manager — Cut/Molded Rubber MIKE SWEET 319.804.5608 mike.sweet@apache-inc.com
Product Manager — Lightweight Belting SHELLY KARLE 513.722.6560 shelly.karle@apache-inc.com
Product Manager — Heavy-Duty Belting ANDREW WEISENSTINE 319.423.0992 andrew.weisenstine@apache-inc.com
Product Champion — Modular Belting JONATHON BIERY 412.709.3847 jonathon.biery@apache-inc.com

Hose Product Specialist ROD ACKERMAN 319.423.2769 rod.ackerman@apache-inc.com

Forward purchase orders to salescr@apache-inc.com
CONSUMER PRODUCTS DIVISION (800.459.8423)

TITLE CONTACT PHONE EMAIL

Business Development Manager —  
Mi Hose & Rubber, Apache Consumer Products JILL MILLER Ext. 238 jill.miller@apache-inc.com

Account Manager ERIN MCKENRICK 319.270.6563 erin.mckenrick@apache-inc.com
Account Manager JASON WILDUNG 651.900.9199 jason.wildung@apache-inc.com
Consumer Products  Business Operations Manager JIM JOSENDALE 319.538.6956 jim.josendale@apache-inc.com

Customer Service DENISE WYATT Ext. 259 denise.wyatt@apache-inc.com rev090418
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tim.sebastian@apache-inc.com
zach.walker@apache-inc.com
jon.rupert@apache-inc.com
dave.aler@apache-inc.com
joe.walton@apache-inc.com
bob.lecoeuvre@apache-inc.com
jenn.glaus@apache-inc.com
kevin.kauffman@apache-inc.com
steve.ricker@apache-inc.com
tim.sebastian@apache-inc.com
kevin.kauffman@apache-inc.com
danny.whited@apache-inc.com
tim.sebastian@apache-inc.com
kevin.kauffman@apache-inc.com
swfornoff@comcast.net
shara.brock@apache-inc.com
joe.walton@apache-inc.com
tom.walsh@apache-inc.com
kendall.robb@apache-inc.com
john.matthews@apache-inc.com
john.matthews@apache-inc.com
kendall.robb@apache-inc.com
jody.pannell@apache-inc.com
shara.brock@apache-inc.com
mario.mariani@apache-inc.com
jody.pannell@apache-inc.com
shara.brock@apache-inc.com
bob.johnson@apache-inc.com
steve.schroeder@apache-inc.com
jim.temar@apache-inc.com
andres.webber@apache-inc.com
dave.aler@apache-inc.com
joe.walton@apache-inc.com
tom.walsh@apache-inc.com
terese.sweeney@apache-inc.com
jim.temar@apache-inc.com
brian.tinker@apache-inc.com
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jim.temar@apache-inc.com
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steve.fournier@apache-inc.com

